
INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS FOR THE
FINANCE AND REAL ESTATE

INDUSTRIES
Delivering a Higher Level of Excellence in Reducing Risk and Driving Profitability

EVALUATE
Situs is the established leader in providing high quality analysis and accurate market insight, which supports timely risk
assessment.

LEARN MORE (http: //www. situs. com /services/evaluate/)

OPTIMIZE
Solutions that demonstrate best practices in risk assessment, operational efficiency, and improved executional strategies.

LEARN MORE (http: //www. situs. com /services/optim ize/)

MANAGE
Clients leverage Situs' scale and expertise to monitor asset portfolio, allowing them to focus on deal making and investment
strategies.

LEARN MORE (http: //www. situs. com /services/m anage/)

SERVICES
Clients globally trust Situs to evaluate, optimize and manage critical real estate assets and securities
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(http://www.situs.com/sectors/banks/)

BANKS

(http://www.situs.com/sectors/reits-reocs-2/)

REITS & REOCS

(http://www.situs.com/sectors/gse-goverment-entities/)

GSE AND GOVERNMENT ENTITIES

(http://www.situs.com/sectors/capital-markets/)

CAPITAL MARKETS

(http://www.situs.com/sectors/private-equity/)

PRIVATE EQUITY & FUNDS

(http://www.situs.com/sectors/insurance-pension-funds-asset-
management/)

INSURANCE, PENSION FUNDS & ASSET MANAGEMENT

SECTORS  Understand what we offer for your industry sector

WHY SITUS?  Higher levels of insight, technology, and innovation
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@SITUSCOS
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(http://www.situs.com/situs-group-holdings-corp-and-american-mortgage-consultants-inc-enter-into-merger-agreement-combining-
industry-leaders-in-commercial-and-residential-real-estate-services-technology/)

PRE S S  RELEASE

NEWS & INSIGHTS  Thought leadership, press releases, and Situs in the news
(http://www.situs.com/about/about-latest/)
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SITUS GROUP HOLDINGS CORP. AND AMERICAN MORTGAGE CONSULTANTS,
INC. ENTER INTO MERGER AGREEMENT.
Situs Group Holdings Corp. (Situs) and American Mortgage Consultants, Inc. (AMC) today announced that they have
entered into a definitive agreement to merge the two firms. Situs and AMC are leading providers of consulting,
outsourcing, talent, and technology solutions for lenders and investors in the real estate industry.
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(http://www.situs.com/situs-continues-expansion-in-fintech-and-risk-analytics-with-acquistion-of-mountainview-financial-solutions/)

SITUS CONTINUES EXPANSION IN FINTECH AND RISK ANALYTICS WITH
ACQUISITION OF MOUNTAINVIEW FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS
Situs has entered into a definitive agreement to acquire MountainView Financial Solutions, a leading service provider to
the financial services industry. The transaction, which is subject to customary closing conditions, is expected to be
completed on or before January 31st. Headquartered in Denver, CO, MountainView is an industry-leading valuation and
risk analytics business for the financial services sector.

PRE S S  RELEASE

READ MORE (HTTP: //WWW. SITUS. COM/SITUS-
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(http://www.situs.com/situs-announces-acquisition-of-the-collingwood-group-llc-a-washington-dc-advisory-firm-focused-on-housing-
policy-and-regulation/)

SITUS ACQUIRES COLLINGWOOD
Situs today announced the completion of its acquisition of The Collingwood Group (“Collingwood”), a Washington, DC
based advisory firm led by the former head of FHA, and partners who have held senior leadership positions in HUD,
Fannie Mae, Freddie Mac, and FHFA, focused on housing policy and regulation.
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Clients benefit from an unmatched breadth and depth of creative solutions to garner insight, enhance
risk management and acquire greater flexibility to stay ahead.
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EVALUATE

(HTTP://WWW.SITUS.COM/SERVICES/EVALUATE/)

Debt and Equity Due Diligence

(http://www.situs.com/services/evaluate/debt_and_equity_due_diligence/)

Asset and Loan Underwriting

(http://www.situs.com/services/evaluate/asset-

and-loan-underwriting/)

The Collingwood Group

(http://www.situs.com/services/evaluate/the-

collingwood-group/)

Valuation Advisory

(http://www.situs.com/services/evaluate/valuation-

advisory/)

OPTIMIZE (HTTP://WWW.SITUS.COM/SERVICES/OPTIMIZE/)

Capital Raising – Debt and Equity (http://www.situs.com/services/optimize/capital-raising/)

Consulting Practice (http://www.situs.com/services/optimize/consulting-practice/)

Data Analytics & Research (http://www.situs.com/services/optimize/data-analytics-research/)

Data Quality (http://www.situs.com/services/optimize/data-integrity/)

M&A Advisory (http://www.situs.com/services/optimize/ma-advisory/)

Performing and Non Performing Loan Sales (http://www.situs.com/services/optimize/loan-sales/)

Talent Solutions (http://www.situs.com/services/optimize/talent-solutions/)

Technology Solutions (http://www.situs.com/services/optimize/technology-solutions/)

MANAGE (HTTP://WWW.SITUS.COM/SERVICES/MANAGE/)

Loan Administration and Primary Servicing – US (http://www.situs.com/services/manage/primary-servicing-and-surveillance/)
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Primary Servicing – Europe (http://www.situs.com/services/manage/primary-servicing-europe/)

Non – Performing Loan Workouts, CMBS Special Servicing, and Distressed Asset Management

(http://www.situs.com/services/manage/distresed-assets/)

Portfolio Monitoring and Surveillance – US (http://www.situs.com/services/manage/portfolio-monitoring-us/)

Loan Surveillance – Europe (http://www.situs.com/services/manage/loan-surveillance-europe/)

Valuation and Portfolio Benchmark (http://www.situs.com/services/manage/valuation-and-portfolio-benchmark/)
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